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UDOH – Bureau of Emergency Medical Services & Preparedness 
 ASPR HPP Regional Medical Surge Coalitions 

 
 
Northern – Kevin Christensen; 435‐695‐2062; kchristensen@brhd.org; Bear River HD (Tremonton)  
SST –Terry Begay; tbegay@slco.org; 385‐468‐4138; Salt Lake County HD (SLC) 
Utah/Wasatch – Jan Rogers; 801‐851‐7085; janr@utahcounty.gov; UT County HD (Provo) 
Southwest – Steven Rossberg; 435‐986‐2589; srossberg@swuhealth.org; SW Utah Public HD (St. George) 
TriCounty – Julianne Ehlers; 801‐694‐2977; jehlers@utah.gov; UDOH/BEMSP; (Vernal) 
Southeast – Robert Donaldson; 435‐637‐3671; rdonaldson@utah.gov; Southeastern Utah District HD (Price) 
Central –Ron Steege; 435‐896‐5451ext317; rsteege@utah.gov; Central Utah Public HD (Richfield) 
 
UDOH/BEMSP ‐ Kevin McCulley, Healthcare Preparedness Program Manager; (o) 801‐273‐6669; (cell) 801‐
641‐1295; kmcculley@utah.gov  


